
Suitable for damp locations outside 
as well as inside.
50,000+ hours of lifespan, more 
than 47.5 years based on 3Hrs/day 
average.

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL DESIGN

WARNINGS AND CAUTIONS

Turn power off before inspection, installation or removal. Risk of electric shock - do not use 
where directly exposed to water or weather.
This device is not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency exit lights.

MAGNETIC RETROFIT KIT
LED LIGHTS

The Hyperikon Magnetic LED 
Retrofit Kit makes the LED 
conversion process as simple 
as can be, requiring no 
modifications to the existing 
structure! This kit can be 
installed in any recessed 
troffer or drop ceiling fixture.

CRI
84+

Temperature
-22 °F to 130 °F

(888) 846-4973
info@hyperikon.com
707 Broadway Suite 800 
San Diego, CA 92101
www.hyperikon.com

HyperKit-XW2S50K - 80220405X

Voltage
100-277V

Base
E26

Beam Angle
150˚

150°

Model Name
HyperKit-20W2S50K
HyperKit-36W2S50K

SKU Wattage Lumens
125 Lm/W
125 Lm/W

5000K
5000K

802204050
802204051

20W
36W

2,500 Lm
4,500 Lm

Efficacy Kelvin

Included in box: LED driver (1pc), LED strips (2pcs), Magnetic “U” bracket (4pcs), Self tapping 
screws (2pcs), and Soft magnetic strip (2pcs).

INCLUDED

Dimmer Not
Recommended

Length 4ft (1.22m)

802204051

Length 2ft (0.61m)

802204050


